DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 161.16

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 184.18

VALUE SURCHARGE 10.82

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 310.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1267.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 152.04

Grand Total 1419.00

Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Nineteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

POLLACHI (PLC)

DINDIGUL MAIN (DGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3324115659,332432917
3

VALUE 21635.00

E-Waybill No 561782331758,591782331715

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :